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2 Coleford

Overall Averages 7.6 42.0 327.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:09:56 19:07:11 57:15 12.74 47.1 600 1121 605
2 Alex Lyne 0.923 18:24:27 19:24:07 59:40 12.05 48.1 580 1146 629
3 Andy C 0.758 18:23:57 19:20:05 56:08 10.38 47.2 490 1124 646
4 Vanessa Lawson 0.849 18:25:39 19:24:17 58:38 9.58 48.0 460 1143 542
5 Will D 1.000 18:22:06 19:19:26 57:20 8.92 48.2 430 1148 430
6 Andy Stott 0.766 18:19:35 19:17:34 57:59 9.18 45.8 420 1089 549
7 Paul Dodd 0.751 18:09:01 19:07:20 58:19 9.57 43.9 420 1045 559
8 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:23:11 19:24:10 60:59 10.76 39.0 420 929 420
9 Si Read 0.810 18:22:45 19:21:15 58:30 9.34 45.0 420 1071 519

10 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:19:43 19:18:55 59:12 8.74 46.9 410 1117 474
11 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:27:28 19:16:19 48:51 8.45 48.5 410 1155 410
12 0.766 17:46:04 18:43:20 57:16 7.77 48.9 380 1164 496
13 Michael Marks 0.825 18:14:38 19:12:39 58:01 7.81 48.7 380 1158 461
14 Mike Chard 0.832 18:14:49 19:12:51 58:02 8.22 46.2 380 1101 457
15 Tom Baker 0.946 18:10:17 19:06:38 56:21 8.53 44.5 380 1061 402
16 0.816 18:25:42 19:26:40 60:58 7.73 42.7 330 1016 405
17 0.907 18:25:51 19:26:17 60:26 7.62 43.3 330 1031 364
18 0.865 18:24:36 19:22:04 57:28 7.35 42.2 310 1004 358
19 0.849 18:24:26 19:22:05 57:39 7.08 43.8 310 1042 365
20 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:59:18 18:53:57 54:39 8.72 33.3 290 792 345
21 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:47:40 18:44:57 57:17 6.33 44.2 280 1053 366
22 Neil Grant 0.707 18:19:21 19:18:57 59:36 8.25 31.5 260 750 368
23 Geoff Cram 0.670 18:07:31 19:03:22 55:51 5.01 47.9 240 1140 358
24 0.670 18:07:32 19:03:32 56:00 5.32 45.1 240 1074 358
25 Gerry Ashton 0.722 17:50:05 18:44:00 53:55 4.68 44.9 210 1068 291
26 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:12:55 19:07:15 54:20 5.46 34.8 190 828 249
27 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:12:47 19:07:16 54:29 5.53 34.4 190 818 240
28 0.684 18:17:14 19:14:31 57:17 4.61 34.7 160 826 234
29 0.702 18:17:13 19:14:45 57:32 4.98 32.1 160 765 228
30 Wendy BRIGGS 0.841 18:17:04 19:14:29 57:25 4.67 34.3 160 816 190
31 Sue Ashton 0.684 17:56:49 18:54:31 57:42 3.47 40.3 140 960 205
32 Clare Grant 0.720 18:10:30 19:12:45 62:15 5.36 18.7 100 444 139

Efficiency rating Averages 7.6 42.0 327.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.766 17:46:04 18:43:20 57:16 7.77 48.9 380 1164 496
2 Michael Marks 0.825 18:14:38 19:12:39 58:01 7.81 48.7 380 1158 461
3 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:27:28 19:16:19 48:51 8.45 48.5 410 1155 410
4 Will D 1.000 18:22:06 19:19:26 57:20 8.92 48.2 430 1148 430
5 Alex Lyne 0.923 18:24:27 19:24:07 59:40 12.05 48.1 580 1146 629
6 Vanessa Lawson 0.849 18:25:39 19:24:17 58:38 9.58 48.0 460 1143 542
7 Geoff Cram 0.670 18:07:31 19:03:22 55:51 5.01 47.9 240 1140 358
8 Andy C 0.758 18:23:57 19:20:05 56:08 10.38 47.2 490 1124 646
9 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:09:56 19:07:11 57:15 12.74 47.1 600 1121 605

10 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:19:43 19:18:55 59:12 8.74 46.9 410 1117 474
11 Mike Chard 0.832 18:14:49 19:12:51 58:02 8.22 46.2 380 1101 457
12 Andy Stott 0.766 18:19:35 19:17:34 57:59 9.18 45.8 420 1089 549
13 0.670 18:07:32 19:03:32 56:00 5.32 45.1 240 1074 358
14 Si Read 0.810 18:22:45 19:21:15 58:30 9.34 45.0 420 1071 519
15 Gerry Ashton 0.722 17:50:05 18:44:00 53:55 4.68 44.9 210 1068 291
16 Tom Baker 0.946 18:10:17 19:06:38 56:21 8.53 44.5 380 1061 402
17 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:47:40 18:44:57 57:17 6.33 44.2 280 1053 366
18 Paul Dodd 0.751 18:09:01 19:07:20 58:19 9.57 43.9 420 1045 559
19 0.849 18:24:26 19:22:05 57:39 7.08 43.8 310 1042 365
20 0.907 18:25:51 19:26:17 60:26 7.62 43.3 330 1031 364
21 0.816 18:25:42 19:26:40 60:58 7.73 42.7 330 1016 405
22 0.865 18:24:36 19:22:04 57:28 7.35 42.2 310 1004 358
23 Sue Ashton 0.684 17:56:49 18:54:31 57:42 3.47 40.3 140 960 205
24 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:23:11 19:24:10 60:59 10.76 39.0 420 929 420
25 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:12:55 19:07:15 54:20 5.46 34.8 190 828 249
26 0.684 18:17:14 19:14:31 57:17 4.61 34.7 160 826 234
27 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:12:47 19:07:16 54:29 5.53 34.4 190 818 240
28 Wendy BRIGGS 0.841 18:17:04 19:14:29 57:25 4.67 34.3 160 816 190
29 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:59:18 18:53:57 54:39 8.72 33.3 290 792 345
30 0.702 18:17:13 19:14:45 57:32 4.98 32.1 160 765 228
31 Neil Grant 0.707 18:19:21 19:18:57 59:36 8.25 31.5 260 750 368
32 Clare Grant 0.720 18:10:30 19:12:45 62:15 5.36 18.7 100 444 139

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.6 42.0 327.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.758 18:23:57 19:20:05 56:08 10.38 47.2 490 1124 646
2 Alex Lyne 0.923 18:24:27 19:24:07 59:40 12.05 48.1 580 1146 629
3 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:09:56 19:07:11 57:15 12.74 47.1 600 1121 605
4 Paul Dodd 0.751 18:09:01 19:07:20 58:19 9.57 43.9 420 1045 559
5 Andy Stott 0.766 18:19:35 19:17:34 57:59 9.18 45.8 420 1089 549
6 Vanessa Lawson 0.849 18:25:39 19:24:17 58:38 9.58 48.0 460 1143 542
7 Si Read 0.810 18:22:45 19:21:15 58:30 9.34 45.0 420 1071 519
8 0.766 17:46:04 18:43:20 57:16 7.77 48.9 380 1164 496
9 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:19:43 19:18:55 59:12 8.74 46.9 410 1117 474

10 Michael Marks 0.825 18:14:38 19:12:39 58:01 7.81 48.7 380 1158 461
11 Mike Chard 0.832 18:14:49 19:12:51 58:02 8.22 46.2 380 1101 457
12 Will D 1.000 18:22:06 19:19:26 57:20 8.92 48.2 430 1148 430
13 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:23:11 19:24:10 60:59 10.76 39.0 420 929 420
14 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:27:28 19:16:19 48:51 8.45 48.5 410 1155 410
15 0.816 18:25:42 19:26:40 60:58 7.73 42.7 330 1016 405
16 Tom Baker 0.946 18:10:17 19:06:38 56:21 8.53 44.5 380 1061 402
17 Neil Grant 0.707 18:19:21 19:18:57 59:36 8.25 31.5 260 750 368
18 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:47:40 18:44:57 57:17 6.33 44.2 280 1053 366
19 0.849 18:24:26 19:22:05 57:39 7.08 43.8 310 1042 365
20 0.907 18:25:51 19:26:17 60:26 7.62 43.3 330 1031 364
21 0.865 18:24:36 19:22:04 57:28 7.35 42.2 310 1004 358
22 Geoff Cram 0.670 18:07:31 19:03:22 55:51 5.01 47.9 240 1140 358
23 0.670 18:07:32 19:03:32 56:00 5.32 45.1 240 1074 358
24 Cherry Fowler 0.840 17:59:18 18:53:57 54:39 8.72 33.3 290 792 345
25 Gerry Ashton 0.722 17:50:05 18:44:00 53:55 4.68 44.9 210 1068 291
26 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:12:55 19:07:15 54:20 5.46 34.8 190 828 249
27 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:12:47 19:07:16 54:29 5.53 34.4 190 818 240
28 0.684 18:17:14 19:14:31 57:17 4.61 34.7 160 826 234
29 0.702 18:17:13 19:14:45 57:32 4.98 32.1 160 765 228
30 Sue Ashton 0.684 17:56:49 18:54:31 57:42 3.47 40.3 140 960 205
31 Wendy BRIGGS 0.841 18:17:04 19:14:29 57:25 4.67 34.3 160 816 190
32 Clare Grant 0.720 18:10:30 19:12:45 62:15 5.36 18.7 100 444 139
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